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LHLD2R9C20  - 3,000K

Height Beam Diameter

23.3

14.9

10.4

5.8

3.7

FC

5.2’

6.5’

 7.8’

10.5’

13.1’

:8.8W
:3/2016
:36.2º
:65.3º

:3000K

System Power
Test Date

Color Temperature

Beam Angle 50%
Field  Angle 10%

:90.0

:680Lm
:73.0

:1,494cd
:0.89

CANDELA TABULATION FOOTCANDLE DISTRIBUTION
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“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Remodel (700Lm)
LHLD2R9C20 - PHOTOMETRY


